philips.com/smartbright
Including
tri-colour
and dual power
variants!
s
SmartBright
Trusted

D150 10.5 190 149 61 150
D200 18 225 190 63 200
Order code Description Power Light output CCT
W lm K
DN029BLED8CCT90 DN029B G2 LED8/CCT PSR-E D90 CAU 7.5 800 3000 / 4000 / 6500
DN029BL10CCT120 DN029B G2 LED10/CCT PSR-E D120 CAU 9 1000 3000 / 4000 / 6500
DN029BL12CCT150 DN029B G2 LED12/CCT PSR-E D150 CAU 10.5 1200 3000 / 4000 / 6500
DN029BL20CCT200 DN029B G2 LED20/CCT PSR-E D200 CAU 18 2000 3000 / 4000 / 6500
DN029BL8CCT90PK DN029B G2 LED8/CCT PSR-E D90 CAU 10-PK 7.5 800 3000 / 4000 / 6500
Ø1 Ø1
Ø1
Ø1
H H

selector
8
Order code Description Power Light output CCT Size Includes
W lm K mm
BY240P200-100W BY240P 200W_100W/
840_850/WB PSR UNV SAA 100/150/200 15800/23000/29000 ±10% 4000/4500/5000 380Ɵ Flex, plug
and ring
BY240ZBRKT BY240Z Bracket NA NA NA 228.1W 130.5H
BY240ZSEN Highbay sensor 0.2 51Ɵ
BY240ZREM BY240Z Remote 0.1 NA NA 123x70 Case
BY240REF BY240Z Highbay reflector NA 545x180
CRI > 80
Beam angle Wide (110°±10°)
IP / IK rating IP65/IK08
Lifetime 5 years/50000 hours

The ideal solution for general
indoor lighting applications
Order code Description Power Light output CCT Length
W lm K mm
BN131CS600CCT  BN131C LED SWT/SCCT L600 PSU Slim 9W/18W 1000/2000 4000/5000/6500 602 x 64 x 64
BN131CS1200CCT  BN131C LED SWT/SCCT L1200 PSU Slim 17/35W 2000/4100 4000/5000/6500 1,202 x 64 x 64
BN132CW600CCT BN132C LED SWT/SCCT L600 PSU Wide 9/18W 1000/2000 4000/5000/6500 602 x 80 x 80
BN132CW1200CCT BN132C LED SWT/SCCT L1200 PSU Wide 17/35W 2000/4100 4000/5000/6500 1,202 x 80 x 80
COOL WHITE
N
EU
TR

Standard, adaptable
multi-environment lighting
Order code Description Power Light output CCT Length
W lm K mm
WT071CS600CCT WT071C LED SWT/SCCT L600 PSU Slim 10/18 1265/2000 4000/5000/6500 607 x 91 x 78
WT071CS1200CCT WT071C LED SWT/SCCT L1200 PSU Slim 20/36 2400/4000 4000/5000/6500 1,207 x 91 x 78
WT072CW600CCT WT072C LED SWT/SCCT L600 PSU Wide 10/18 1265/2000 4000/5000/6500 607x116x80
WT072CW1200CCT WT072C LED SWT/SCCT L1200 PSU Wide 20/36 2400/4000 4000/5000/6500 1207x116x80
CRI > 80
Beam angle 110°
IP / IK rating IP65/IK08
Lifetime 50,000 hrs (L70)

Efficient and reliable – fast and easy
installment suitable for any environment
Order code Description Power Light output CCT Specification
W lm K
BVP0806.5WG2 BVP080 LED10/757 060 G2 6.5 1000 5700K 1000 Lumen Solar Flood Light (6.5W)
BVP08013WG2 BVP080 LED20/757 100 G2 13 2000 5700K 2000 Lumen Solar Flood Light (13W)
BVP08020WG2 BVP080 LED30/757 150 G2 20 3000 5700K 3000 Lumen Solar Flood Light (20W)
BVP08032WG2 BVP080 LED48/757 200 G2 32 4800 5700K 4800 Lumen Solar Flood Light (32W)
Mounting
accessories
included
Key features: